the office premises as per the requirement of sub-Clause 2.5 under Clause 

2.0" TERMS AND  CONDITIONS OF AGREEMENT", at any point of  

time within the contract period , for a period less than that specified in sub-

clause 7.3 under clause 7.0  "Termination of Contract" , an amount equal  

to Rs.335(Three hundred & thirty five only) per day per technical person

for each days absence from duty , shall be deducted from next running bill

of the Service Provider. 

10.0 Performance Security: 

An amount equal to 5% of the contract value in the shape of fixed deposit